

Pocso Case No –11/2017
CIS- 11/2017

20
31.07.2018

Sole accused on court bail is absent by petition
prays for time. Heard the petition. Prayer is allowed.
No Report is received from the concerned of IO.
Fix 04.09.18 for appearance and report of IO.

Addi Dist & Sess Judge
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur