

Pocso Case No –11/2017
CIS- 11/2017

22
26.09.18

Ld. members of local Bar has resolved to abstain from work regarding non-attendance of litigants and lawyers due to Bangla Bandh called by the Political parties. Accordingly the case is adjourned for the end of justice.

Fix **22.11.18** for appearance and supply of copies.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur