

Pocso Case No –11/2017
CIS- 11/2017

25
07.01.19

Sole accused on court bail is absent without any step. None appears on call.
Hence issue WA against the accused namely Majibur Rahaman.
I.C, Karandighi PS is directed to execute the WA.
BC-II to comply at once.
Fix **13.02.19** for ER of WA.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur