

Pocso Case No –11/2017
CIS- 11/2017

29
13.02.19

No step has taken by the Advocates on account of resolution adopted by the local Bar Association over the demise of a senior Advocate Chowdhury Manzar Afaque. The case is adjourned for the end of justice.
Fix **02.03.19** for appearance and supply of copies.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge.
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur